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164

594

292

472

696

748

168

448

271

443

587

302

373

491

151

160

157

409

446

293

Brooke Gilmore

Abby Williams

Grace Plain

Carson Hockersmith

Mary Neal

Rebecca Spiegel

Olivia Houlden

Kenya Guzman

Caylon McMillan

Madsion Acosta

Emily Patterson

Kendall Rose

Emilie Jimenez

Taylor Hayes

Grace Langston

Sarah Zagorin

Maria O'Neal

Leslie Hardy

Ashton Burton

Sophia Rahimeh

Belton

Prosper

Frisco Independence

Lucas Lovejoy

Tyler Lee

Wylie East

Belton

Lewisville The Colony

Forney

Lewisville The Colony

Prosper

Frisco Liberty

Irving MacArthur

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Austin Westlake

Austin Westlake

Austin Westlake

Killeen Harker Heights

Lewisville The Colony

Frisco Independence

19:24.2

19:38.1

19:39.9

19:46.2

19:48.7

19:59.4

20:00.1

20:02.3

20:03.9

20:06.2

20:06.9

20:11.4

20:21.0

20:21.2

20:25.0

20:31.0

20:31.2

20:32.2

20:32.6

20:36.7

6:13/M

6:18/M

6:18/M

6:20/M

6:21/M

6:24/M

6:25/M

6:25/M

6:26/M

6:27/M

6:27/M

6:28/M

6:31/M

6:31/M

6:33/M

6:35/M

6:35/M

6:35/M

6:35/M

6:36/M
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282

296

300

505

574

419

422

496

396

299

328

314

747

447

464

444

695

418

577

711

327

Megan Allen

Macy Shult

Yuliana Lorenso

Karen Perez

Kyra Drobny

Christina Gagnon

Allison Prewitt

Mariana Duenes

Jasmine Valencia

Gabriela Leyva-
Montiel

Skye Summers

Elizabeth Jouvenat

Makayla Marley

Aileen Gomez

Ariaan Cnossen

Lorianne Baugh

Ton'Necia Miller

Nicole Butler

Audrey Haugh

Caymee Bigham

Carissa Summers

Frisco Independence

Frisco Independence

Frisco Liberty

Mesquite

Prosper

Klein Collins

Klein Collins

Mesquite

Irving Nimitz

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Lone Star

Wylie East

Lewisville The Colony

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville The Colony

Tyler Lee

Klein Collins

Prosper

Waxahachie

Frisco Lone Star

20:41.0

20:44.2

20:45.4

20:46.3

20:48.9

20:50.0

20:50.5

20:52.0

20:54.5

20:55.0

20:55.2

20:55.6

20:57.5

20:59.0

21:03.8

21:10.2

21:121

21:13.5

21:13.7

21:16.8

21:22.8

6:38/M

6:39/M

6:39/M

6:39/M

6:40/M

6:41/M

6:41/M

6:41/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:42/M

6:43/M

6:44/M

6:45/M

6:47/M

6:48/M

6:48/M

6:48/M

6:49/M

6:51/M
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746

584

176

579

175

377

407

412

263

279

457

486

495

372

291

605

172

148

315

460

Clairece Lopez

Peyton Lammons

Macy Niemi

Anna Hornyak

Jayne Myron

Perla Barrera

Charlotte Fleming

lliana Ramon

Megan Garza

Hannah Vancil

Amanda Sykora

Jessica Medina

Jimena Vivanco

Jessica Jenkins

Rebekah Niebruegge

Nicollette Esparza

Alissa Johnson

Alex Frishhertz

Mikaela Kizer

Katie Albers

Wylie East

Prosper

Belton

Prosper

Belton

Irving Nimitz

Killeen Harker Heights

Killeen Harker Heights

Forney

Forney

Lewisville The Colony

Lufkin

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Irving MacArthur

Frisco Independence

Red Oak

Belton

Austin Westlake

Frisco Lone Star

Lucas Lovejoy

21:25.5

21:29.6

21:31.6

21:31.6

21:36.4

21:37.6

21:43.4

21:471

21:50.0

21:50.6

21:54.2

21:55.1

21:59.6

22:01.4

22:01.9

22:02.3

22:02.9

22:03.4

22:03.7

22:05.1

6:52/M

6:53/M

6:54/M

6:54/M

6:55/M

6:56/M

6:58/M

6:59/M

7:00/M

7:00/M

7:01/M

7:01/M

7:03/M

7:03/M

7:03/M

7:04/M

7:04/M

7:04/M

7:04/M

7:05/M
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>=7)
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169

149

301

494

171

415

572

458

268

575

183

585

611

417

392

593

156

216

195

490

483

Kelly Huckabee

Lily Howe

Rithika Proddutoor

Veronica Seder

Hannah Jimenez

Kelsie Terry

Allie Biggs

Merari Vega

Hannah Holdbrook

Samantha Drobny

Madeline Chaput

Emily Linkletter

Erin Phelan

Breanna Younger

Heidi Reyes

Courtney Wilkerson

Catherine Moy

Larissa Gonzalez

Lexi Jernigan

Suzie Yousef

Carol Xia

Belton

Austin Westlake

Frisco Liberty

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Belton

Killeen Harker Heights

Prosper

Lewisville The Colony

Forney

Prosper

Belton 2

Prosper

Red Oak

Killeen Harker Heights

Irving Nimitz

Prosper

Austin Westlake

Dallas Adamson

Belton 2

Lufkin

Lucas Lovejoy

22:11.2

22:13.0

22:15.8

22:18.4

22:20.7

22:21.8

22:24.4

22:26.0

22:26.7

22:271

22:27.1

22:27.4

22:29.3

22:30.7

22:32.0

22:32.7

22:33.1

22:46.9

22:48.0

22:49.7

22:50.0

7:07/M

7:07/M

7:08/M

7:09/M

7:09/M

7:10/M

7:11/M

7:11/M

7:11/M

7:12IM

7:12IM

7:12/M

7:12/M

7:13/IM

7:13/IM

7:13/IM

7:14/M

7:18/M

7:18/M

7:19/M

7:19/M
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Adj
Place
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>7)
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374

420

600

743

371
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383
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181

462

163

466

686

g2

601

470

147

Cindy Troung

Sara Lindero

Rylie McBride

Amy Clements

Micah Clayton

Yesenia Hernandez

Alexandria Castillo

Jasmine Jaimes

Olivia Martinez

Kathryn Sharman

Elizabeth Britton

Jordyn Frisch

Hallie Fischer

Katherine Powell

Summer Dockery

Name

Savannah Delarosa

Isabel Pena

Emily Gueller

Jamie Ashworth

Irving Nimitz

Irving MacArthur

Klein Collins

Red Oak

Wylie East

Irving MacArthur

Irving MacArthur

Irving Nimitz

Irving Nimitz

Belton

Lucas Lovejoy

Belton

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Tyler Lee

Team

Red Oak

Mesquite

Lucas Lovejoy

Austin Westlake

22:54 1 7:20/M
22:54.5 7:20/IM
22:56.0 7:21/M
22:57.7 7:21/M
22:59.9 7:22/M
23:01.0 7:23/M
23:03.6 7:23/IM
23:04.0 7:24/M
23:04.1 7:24/M
23:06.0 7:24/M
23:06.8 7:24/M
23:10.7 7:26/M
23:12.3 7:26/M
23:12.8 7:26/M
23:17.0 7:28/M

Time Pace
23:18.8 7:28/M
23:19.3 7:28/M
23:20.7 7:29/M
23:21.2 7:29/M
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>7)
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115

116

117

386

191

485

744

461

261

411

489

729

582

608

728

499

745

312

742

182

406

503

192

717

Yenifer Martinez

Taylor Gurnett

Emily Garcia

Sasha Elizondo

Shaelyn Ballard

Caroline Crispin

Elora Ramon

Tyler Tippit

Ashton Strange

Mary Korth

Jesyka Lee

Alyssa Stevens

Elizabeth Gaytan

Haylie Hadjiev

Klara Heuchert

Melanie Burnell

Destinee Batista

Chloe Cavness

Noemi Manriquez

Dharma Gutierrez

Bailee Jennings

Irving Nimitz

Belton 2

Lufkin

Wylie East

Lucas Lovejoy

Forney

Killeen Harker Heights

Lufkin

Waxahachie

Prosper

Red Oak

Waxahachie

Mesquite

Wylie East

Frisco Lone Star

Wylie East

Belton 2

Killeen Harker Heights

Mesquite

Belton 2

Waxahachie

23:22.1

23:24.6

23:26.5

23:26.7

23:27.8

23:29.1

23:29.3

23:32.8

23:34.5

23:34.5

23:35.0

23:351

23:36.3

23:38.9

23:39.7

23:42.4

23:44.6

23:47.5

23:48.5

23:52.3

23:55.0

7:29/M

7:30/M

7:31/M

7:31/M

7:31/M

7:32IM

7:32IM

7:33/M

7:33/M

7:33/M

7:34/M

7:34/M

7:34/M

7:34/M

7:35/M

7:36/M

7:36/M

7:37/M

7:38/M

7:39/M

7:40/M
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>7)
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>7)

>7)
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>7)

697

478

723

228

476

710

325

189

414

375

698

321

484

413

309

186

224

493

500

201

Zoraya Nunez

Emma Satterwhite

Destiny Owens

Maria Rendon

Autumn Purcell

Cathryn Bigham

Abigail Ross

Christina Gaw

Sarah Hernandez

Mariah Ramirez

Erica Overmeyer

Gabrielle McNulty

Mckenzie Crager

Carter Reaves

Emily Gonzalez

Emily Delreal

Viviana Mendez

Sadie Sanchez

Lesley Guevara

Jade Wollenberg

Tyler Lee

Lucas Lovejoy

Waxahachie

Dallas Adamson

Lucas Lovejoy

Waxahachie

Frisco Lone Star

Belton 2

Killeen Harker Heights

Irving MacArthur

Tyler Lee

Frisco Lone Star

Lufkin

Killeen Harker Heights

Frisco Lone Star

Belton 2

Dallas Adamson

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Mesquite

Belton 2

23:57.3

23:57.6

23:58.0

24:01.8

24:02.3

24:04.2

24:05.4

24:13.6

24:16.7

24:17.8

24:19.3

24:24.9

24:29.0

24:32.4

24:33.0

24:35.1

24:35.4

24:36.3

24:39.7

24:440

7:41M

7:41/M

7:41/M

7:42/M

7:42/M

7:43/IM

7:43/IM

7:46/M

7:47/M

7:47/M

7:48/M

7:49/M

7:51/M

7:52/M

7:52/M

7:53/IM

7:53/IM

7:53/IM

7:54/M

7:56/M
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148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

>7)

132

133

134

>7)

>7)

135

>7)

>7)

136

>7)

137

138

139

140

141

142

>7)

143

144

>7)

200

691

692

492

408

463

421

410

416

1495

682

727

617

217

488

215

223

683

497

610

616

Trinity White

Caroline Lofquist

Lauren Lyons

Cassidy Lindell

Chiarra Estrella

Katelyn Cardwell

Chelsea Olmeda

Jasmine Millan

Alexdria Folger

Avery Nolden

Claire Carnes

Brigitte Sierra

Alexis Troublefield

Jennifer Granados

Esmeralda Samarripa

Marissa Gonzales

Merdiam Medina

Annelise Conaway

Jada Fane

Cleopatra Olivares

Madison Spratt

Belton 2

Tyler Lee

Tyler Lee

Mansfield Lake Ridge

Killeen Harker Heights

Lucas Lovejoy

Klein Collins

Killeen Harker Heights

Killeen Harker Heights

Frisco Liberty

Tyler Lee

Waxahachie

Red Oak

Dallas Adamson

Lufkin

Dallas Adamson

Dallas Adamson

Tyler Lee

Mesquite

Red Oak

Red Oak

24:471

24:53.3

24:56.8

24:58.0

24:59.0

25:00.1

25:04.0

25:14.6

25:17.5

25:31.2

25:42.0

25:48.8

25:49.1

25:49.1

25:52.8

25:55.8

25:59.1

26:01.8

26:10.7

26:22.5

26:31.6

7:57/M

7:59/M

7:59/M

8:00/M

8:00/M

8:01/M

8:02/M

8:05/M

8:06/M

8:11/M

8:14/M

8:16/M

8:16/M

8:16/M

8:17/M

8:18/M

8:20/M

8:20/M

8:23/M

8:27/M

8:30/M
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Highlight
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168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

Top

>7)

145

>7)

>7)

>7)

146

(<95)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

>7)

(<9)

712

1746

604

681

1496

231

232

684

700

690

177

947

237

Tamara Conner

Rebecca Richard

Julia Esparza

Leide Aquirre

Sarah Buss

Karina Torres

Tatianna Brown

Haley Cooper

Amaris Villapudua

Alyssa Graham

Elizabeth Pare

Hareem Moeen

Danyale Thomas

Final Team Results - Women

Waxahachie

Frisco Liberty

Red Oak

Tyler Lee

Frisco Liberty

Dallas Adamson

Dallas Lincoln

Tyler Lee

Tyler Lee

Tyler Lee

Belton

Frisco Liberty

Dallas Lincoln

HS DIV | GIRLS

High Schools

Team - Lewisville The Colony

Team Score (places):

122

g

Team Score (times):
1:42:50.5

Finish Position - 1

26:36.4 8:32/M
26:46.4 8:35/M
26:49.9 8:36/M
27:03.3 8:40/M
27:35.6  8:50/M
27:36.9 8:51/M
28:40.4 9:11/M
28:52.9 9:15/M
29:20.0 9:24/M
29:35.6 9:29/M
30:23.9  9:44/M
35:48.6 11:28/M
36:04.5 11:34/M
Ave Time:20:34.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back



http://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=9462#Top

1 448
2 443
3 446
4 447
5 444
6 457
7 458

Kenya Guzman

Madsion Acosta

Ashton Burton

Aileen Gomez

Lorianne Baugh

Amanda Sykora

Merari Vega

Team - Forney

Team Score (places):

124
Bib
No
1 255
2 256
3 271
4 263
5 279
6 268
7 261

Lauryn Barrientos

Danielle Beckstead

Caylon McMillan

Megan Garza

Hannah Vancil

Hannah Holdbrook

Caroline Crispin

Team - Prosper

Team Score (places):

135

1 11
13 24
22 46
37 83
39 122
(55) (177)
(72) (249)

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times):
1:41:52.4

O'All Cum
Place Place
2 2
3 5
12 17
53 70
54 124
(73) (197)
(103) (300)

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times):
1:43:17.3

20:02.3 20:02.3 0:00.0
20:06.2 40:08.5 0:03.8
20:32.6  1:00:41.2 0:30.3
20:59.0  1:21:40.3 0:56.6
21:10.2 1:42:50.5 1:.07.8
21:54.2  2:04:44.8 1:51.9
22:26.0 2:27:10.9 2:23.6
Ave Time:20:22.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:55.2 18:55.2 0:00.0
19:12.5 38:07.7 0:17.3
20:03.9 58:11.7 1:08.7
21:50.0 1:20:01.7 2:54.8
21:50.6  1:41:52.4 2:55.4
22:26.7  2:04:19.2 3:315
23:291  2:27:48.4 4:33.9
Ave Time:20:39.4



o]
o

No
1 594
2 587
3 574
4 577
5 584
6 579
7 572
8 575
9 585
10 593
11 582

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places):

137
Bib
No

1 202
2 293
3 282

Abby Williams

Emily Patterson

Kyra Drobny

Audrey Haugh

Peyton Lammons

Anna Hornyak

Allie Biggs

Samantha Drobny

Emily Linkletter

Courtney Wilkerson

Mary Korth

Grace Plain

Sophia Rahimeh

Megan Allen

14

28

42

46

(48)

(71)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

47

89

135

(183)

(254)

Team Score (times):

1:43:44.0

(2}

23

24

29

53

Finish Position - 4

Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:38.1 19:38.1 0:00.0
20:06.9 39:45.0 0:28.7
20:48.9 1:00:33.9 1:10.7
21:13.7 1:21:47.7 1:35.6
21:29.6 1:43:17.3 1:51.5
21:31.6 2:04:49.0 1:53.5
22:24.4 2:27:13.4 2:46.3
22:27 .1 2:49:40.6 2:49.0
22:27.4 3:12:08.0 2:49.2
22:32.7 3:34:40.8 2:54.6
23:34.5 3:58:15.3 3:56.4
Ave Time:20:44.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:39.9 19:39.9 0:00.0
20:36.7 40:16.7 0:56.8
20:41.0 1:00:57.8 1:01.0



4 296

5 291

Team - Frisco Liberty

Macy Shult

Rebekah Niebruegge

Team Score (places):

142
Bib
No
1 297
2 302
3 300
4 299
5 301
6 1495
7 1746
8 1496
9 947

Carrie Fish

Kendall Rose

Yuliana Lorenso

Gabriela Leyva-Montiel

Rithika Proddutoor

Avery Nolden

Rebecca Richard

Sarah Buss

Hareem Moeen

Team - Belton

Team Score (places):

171
Bib
No

1 164

Brooke Gilmore

25

59

78

137

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times):

1:42:45.0

15

26

33

67

(136)

(145)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

42

75

142

(278)

(423)

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times):

1:44:35.3

4

20:442  1:21:421 1:04.2
22:01.9 1:43:44.0 2:21.9
Ave Time:20:33.0
Time Cum Time
Time Back
18:37.3 18:37.3 0:00.0
20:11.4 38:48.7 1:34.1
20:45.4 59:34.1 2:08.1
20:55.0  1:20:29.2 2:17.7
22:15.8  1:42:45.0 3:38.4
25:31.2  2:08:16.2 6:53.8
26:46.4  2:35:02.7 8:09.1
27:35.6  3:02:38.3 8:58.3
35:48.6  3:38:27.0 17:11.3
Ave Time:20:55.0
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:24.2 19:24.2 0:00.0



10

Team - Austin Westlake
Team Score (places):

185

168

176

175

172

169

171

181

163

177

=
o [T

151

160

148

149

156

Olivia Houlden

Macy Niemi

Jayne Myron

Alissa Johnson

Kelly Huckabee

Hannah Jimenez

Kathryn Sharman

Jordyn Frisch

Elizabeth Pare

Grace Langston

Sarah Zagorin

Maria O'Neal

Alex Frishhertz

Lily Howe

Catherine Moy

10

47

49

61

(65)

(69)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

14

61

110

171

(236)

(305)

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times):

1:45:43.9

19

20

62

66

(78)

37

57

119

185

(263)

20:00.1 39:24.3 0:35.8
21:31.6  1:00:56.0 2:07.3
21:36.4  1:22:32.4 2:12.1
22:029 1:44:35.3 2:38.6
221112  2:06:46.5 2:46.9
22:20.7  2:29:07.2 2:56.4
23:06.0 2:52:13.2 3:41.7
23:10.7  3:15:24.0 3:46.5
30:23.9 3:45479 10:59.6
Ave Time:21:08.7
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:25.0 20:25.0 0:00.0
20:31.0 40:56.1 0:05.9
20:31.2  1:01:274 0:06.1
22:03.4  1:23:30.8 1:38.4
22:13.0 1:45:43.9 1:47.9
22:33.1  2:08:17.1 2:08.1



7 147

Team - Killeen Harker Heights
Team Score (places):

270
Bib
No
1 409
2 407
3 412
4 415
5 417
6 411
7 406
8 414
9 413
10 408
11 410
12 416

Jamie Ashworth

Name

Leslie Hardy

Charlotte Fleming

lliana Ramon

Kelsie Terry

Breanna Younger

Elora Ramon

Chloe Cavness

Sarah Hernandez

Carter Reaves

Chiarra Estrella

Jasmine Millan

Alexdria Folger

Team - Wylie East

Team Score (places):

(98)

(361)

Team Score (times):

1:48:55.4

51

52

70

76

(104)

(114)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

72

124

194

270

(374)

(488)

Finish Position - 8

Finish Position - 9

Team Score (times):

23:21.2 2:31:38.3 2:56.1
Ave Time:21:47.1
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:32.2 20:32.2 0:00.0
21:43.4 42:15.7 1:11.2
21:47 1 1:04:02.8 1:14.8
22:21.8 1:26:24.7 1:49.5
22:30.7 1:48:55.4 1:58.4
23:29.3 2:12:24.8 2:57.0
23:47.5 2:36:12.3 3:15.2
24:16.7 3:00:29.1 3:44 .4
24:32.4 3:25:01.5 4:00.1
24:59.0 3:50:00.5 4:26.7
25:14.6 4:15:15.2 4:42.3
25:17.5 4:40:32.8 4:45.2
Ave Time:21:45.8



279

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places):

283

-
o T

748

743

744

745

742

B

472

483

462

466

475

470

Rebecca Spiegel

Makayla Marley

Clairece Lopez

Micah Clayton

Sasha Elizondo

Haylie Hadjiev

Melanie Burnell

Carson Hockersmith

Ariaan Cnossen

Katie Albers

Carol Xia

Elizabeth Britton

Hallie Fischer

Katherine Powell

1:48:49.3

©

36

45

87

102

(110)

(112)

45

90

177

279

(389)

(501)

Finish Position - 10

Team Score (times):

1:48:52.0

~

38

64

82

92

(93)

(94)

45

109

191

283

(376)

(470)

Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:59.4 19:59.4 0:00.0
20:57.5 40:57.0 0:58.0
21:255  1:02:22.6 1:26.0
22:59.9 1:25:22.5 3:004
23:26.7  1:48:49.3 3:27.2
23:38.9  2:12:28.2 3:394
23:42.4  2:36:10.6 3:42.9
Ave Time:21:46.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:46.2 19:46.2 0:00.0
21:03.8 40:50.0 1:17.5
22:05.1 1:02:55.1 2:18.8
22:50.0 1:25:45.1 3:03.7
23:06.8  1:48:52.0 3:20.5
23:12.3 2:12:04.3 3:26.1
23:12.8  2:35:17.2 3:26.5
23:20.7  2:58:37.9 3:344


dador
Highlight


9 461
10 478
11 476
12 463

Emily Gueller

Shaelyn Ballard

Emma Satterwhite

Autumn Purcell

Katelyn Cardwell

Team - Frisco Lone Star

Team Score (places):

287

Bib

No
1 328
2 314
3 327
4 315
5 312
6 325
7 321
8 309

Skye Summers

Elizabeth Jouvenat

Carissa Summers

Mikaela Kizer

Klara Heuchert

Abigail Ross

Gabrielle McNulty

Emily Gonzalez

Team - Klein Collins

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

Finish Position - 11

Team Score (times):

1:48:57.1

35

44

63

111

(122)

(126)

More
Than 7

69

113

176

287

(409)

(535)

Finish Position - 12

23:27.8 3:22:05.7 3:41.5
23:57.6 3:46:03.3 4:11.3
24:02.3 4:10:05.7 4:16.1
25:00.1 4:35:05.8 5:13.8
Ave Time:21:47.4
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:55.2 20:55.2 0:00.0
20:55.6 41:50.9 0:00.3
21:22.8 1:03:13.7 0:27.5
22:03.7 1:25:17.4 1:08.4
23:39.7 1:48:57.1 2:44 .4
24:05.4 2:13:02.6 3:10.1
24:24 .9 2:37:27.5 3:29.6
24:33.0 3:02:00.5 3:37.7



Team Score (places):

320

Bib

No
1 419
2 422
3 418
4 420
5 421

Christina Gagnon

Allison Prewitt

Nicole Butler

Rylie McBride

Chelsea Olmeda

Team - Irving Nimitz

Team Score (places):

332

Bib

No
1 39
2 377
3 392
4 395
5 383
6 385
7 386

Team - Irving MacArthur
Team Score (places):

Jasmine Valencia

Perla Barrera

Heidi Reyes

Cindy Troung

Jasmine Jaimes

Olivia Martinez

Yenifer Martinez

Team Score (times):

1:50:54.1

1:51:02.4

30

41

85

135

59

100

185

320

Ave Time:22:10.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:50.0 20:50.0 0:00.0
20:50.5 41:40.5 0:00.4
21:13.5  1:02:54.1 0:23.5
22:56.0  1:25:50.1 2:06.0
25:04.0 1:50:54.1 4:13.9

Finish Position - 13

Team Score (times):

50

77

83

90

(91)

(99)

82

159

242

332

(423)

(522)

Ave Time:22:12.4

Time Cum Time
Time Back

20:54.5 20:54.5 0:00.0
21:37.6 42:32.2 0:43.1
22:32.0  1:05:04.2 1:37.4
22:54.1 1:27:58.3 1:59.5
23:04.0 1:51:02.4 2:09.5
23:04.1  2:14:06.6 2:09.6
23:22.1  2:37:28.8 2:27.6

Finish Position - 14
Ave Time:22:16.3

Team Score (times):



335

Bib

No
1 373
2 372
3 374
4 371
5 370
6 375

Emilie Jimenez

Jessica Jenkins

Sara Lindero

Yesenia Hernandez

Alexandria Castillo

Mariah Ramirez

Team - Mesquite

Team Score (places):

379

Bib

No
1 505
2 49
3 504
4 499
5 503
6 500
7 497

Karen Perez

Mariana Duenes

Isabel Pena

Elizabeth Gaytan

Noemi Manriquez

Lesley Guevara

Jada Fane

Team - Tyler Lee

1:51:21.8

58

84

88

89

(124)

74

158

246

335

(459)

Finish Position - 15

Team Score (times):

1:52:22.6

31

97

109

115

(131)

(143)

58

155

264

379

(510)

(653)

Finish Position - 16

Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:21.0 20:21.0 0:00.0
22:01.4 42:22.5 1:40.3
22:545  1:05:17.1 2:33.5
23:01.0 1:28:18.2 2:39.9
23:03.6  1:51:21.8 2:42.5
24:17.8  2:15:39.7 3:56.8
Ave Time:22:28.5
Time Cum Time
Time Back
20:46.3 20:46.3 0:00.0
20:52.0 41:38.4 0:05.7
23:19.3  1:.04:57.7 2:32.9
23:36.3  1:28:34.0 2:49.9
23:485  1:52:22.6 3:02.2
24:39.7  2:17:02.3 3:534
26:10.7  2:43:13.0 5:24.3



Team Score (places)

386

10

1

12

13

Team - Mansfield Lake Ridge
Team Score (places):

406

2

696

697

698

691

692

682

683

681

684

700

690

Mary Neal

Ton'Necia Miller

Summer Dockery

Zoraya Nunez

Erica Overmeyer

Caroline Lofquist

Lauren Lyons

Claire Carnes

Annelise Conaway

Leide Aquirre

Haley Cooper

Amaris Villapudua

Alyssa Graham

Team Score (times):

1:52:34.6

(oo}

40

95

118

125

(132)

(133)

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

More
Than 7

48

143

261

386

(518)

(651)

Team Score (times):

1:54:13.6

Ave Time:22:30.9

Finish Position - 17

Time Cum Time
Time Back
19:48.7 19:48.7 0:00.0
21:12.1 41:00.8 1:23.4
23:17.0 1:04:17.9 3:28.3
23:57.3 1:28:15.3 4:08.6
24:19.3 1:52:34.6 4:30.6
24:53.3 2:17:28.0 5:04.6
24:56.8 2:42:24.9 5:08.1
25:42.0 3:08:06.9 5:53.3
26:01.8 3:34:08.8 6:13.1
27:03.3 4:01:12.2 7:14.6
28:52.9 4:30:05.2 9:04.2
29:20.0 4:59:25.2 9:31.2
29:35.6 5:29:00.8 9:46.8
Ave Time:22:50.7



Bib Name O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 491  Taylor Hayes 17 17 20:21.2 20:21.2 0:00.0
2 495  Jimena Vivanco 57 74 21:59.6 42:20.8 1:38.4
3 494  Veronica Seder 68 142 22:18.4 1:04:39.3 1:57.2
4 493  Sadie Sanchez 130 272 24:36.3  1:29:15.6 4:15.0
5 492  Cassidy Lindell 134 406 24:58.0 1:54:13.6 4:36.7
Team - Red Oak Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): Team Score (times): Ave Time:22:52.6
424 1:54:23.4
Bib Name O'All Cum Time Cum Time
No Place Place Time Back
1 605 Nicollette Esparza 60 60 22:02.3 22:02.3 0:00.0
2 611 Erin Phelan 75 135 22:29.3 44:31.7 0:26.9
3 600  Amy Clements 86 221 22:57.7 1:07:29.5 0:55.3
4 601 Savannah Delarosa 96 317 23:18.8 1:30:48.3 1:16.4
5 608  Jesyka Lee 107 424 23:35.0 1:54:23.4 1:32.6
6 617  Alexis Troublefield (138) (562) 25:49.1 2:20:12.5 3:46.7
7 610  Cleopatra Olivares (144) (706) 26:22.5 2:46:35.0 4:20.1
8 616  Madison Spratt More 26:31.6 3:13:06.7 4:29.2
Than 7
9 604  Julia Esparza More 26:49.9 3:39:56.6 4:47.5

Than 7



Team - Lufkin

Team Score (places):

470

Bib

No
1 486
2 490
3 485
4 489
5 484
6 488

Jessica Medina

Suzie Yousef

Emily Garcia

Tyler Tippit

Mckenzie Crager

Esmeralda Samarripa

Team - Belton 2

Team Score (places):

483

Bib

No
1 183
2 195
3 191
4 182
5 192
6 189
7 186

Madeline Chaput

Lexi Jernigan

Taylor Gurnett

Destinee Batista

Dharma Gutierrez

Christina Gaw

Emily Delreal

Finish Position - 19

Team Score (times):

1:56:13.3

81

101

105

127

(140)

137

238

343

470

(610)

Finish Position - 20
Team Score (times):

1:56:16.7

80

100

113

116

(123)

(128)

154

254

367

483

(606)

(734)

Ave Time:23:14.6
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:551 21:551 0:00.0
22:49.7 44:44.8 0:54.6
23:26.5 1:08:11.4 1:31.4
23:32.8 1:31:44.2 1:37.7
24:29.0 1:56:13.3 2:33.9
25:52.8 2:22:06.1 3:57.6

Ave Time:23:15.3

Time Cum Time
Time Back

22:27 1 22:271 0:00.0
22:48.0 45:15.2 0:20.8
23:246  1:08:39.8 0:57.4
23:446  1:32:244 1:17.4
23:52.3  1:56:16.7 1:25.1
24:13.6  2:20:30.3 1:46.4
24:35.1 2:45:05.4 2:07.9



201

200

Jade Wollenberg

Trinity White

Team - Waxahachie

Team Score (places):

493

Team - Dallas Adamson
Team Score (places):

608

52
o T

711

717

723

710

727

712

o

216

Caymee Bigham

Ashton Strange

Alyssa Stevens

Bailee Jennings

Destiny Owens

Cathryn Bigham

Brigitte Sierra

Tamara Conner

Larissa Gonzalez

Maria Rendon

More

Than 7

More

Than 7

Finish Position - 21

Team Score (times):

1:56:19.6

106

108

117

119

(121)

(137)

More
Than 7

149

257

374

493

(614)

(751)

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times):

2:03:09.2

120

199

24:440  3:09:49.5 2:16.9
24:47 1 3:34:36.6 2:19.9
Ave Time:23:15.9
Time Cum Time
Time Back
21:16.8 21:16.8 0:00.0
23:34.5 44:51.3 2:17.6
23:351 1:08:26.5 2:18.3
23:55.0 1:32:21.5 2:38.1
23:58.0 1:56:19.6 2:41.2
24:04.2 2:20:23.8 2:47.3
25:48.8  2:46:12.7 4:31.9
26:36.4  3:12:49.1 5:19.5
Ave Time:24:37.8
Time Cum Time
Time Back
22:46.9 22:46.9 0:00.0
24:01.8 46:48.8 1:14.9



3 224  Viviana Mendez 129 328
4 217  Jennifer Granados 139 467
5 215 Marissa Gonzales 141 608
6 223  Merdiam Medina (142) (750)
7 231 Karina Torres (146) (896)

Team - Dallas Lincoln
Team Score (places): Inc.

Bib Name O'All Cum
No Place Place
1 232  Tatianna Brown Less
Than 5
2 237  Danyale Thomas Less
Than 5

Results Question (contact.php?elD=9462) | Race Website
(http://grfx.cstv.com/photos/schools/txar/sports/c-
xc/auto_pdf/2015-16/misc_non_event/Richey2015Flyer.pdf)
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Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

24:35.4 1:11:24.3
25:49.1 1:37:13.4
25:55.8 2:03:09.2
25:59.1 2:29:08.4
27:36.9 2:56:45.4
Time Cum
Time
28:40.4 28:40.4
36:04.5 1:04:45.0

1:48.4

3:02.1

3:08.8

3:12.1

4:49.9

7:24.0
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